McKinney-Vento Site Designees 2018-2019
	School Site
	MV Site Designee
	Job Title
	Phone
	Email
	Administrator

	K-5 Adams
	Sara Shorey
	Principal
	714-967-3100
	Sara.shorey@sausd.us 
	Sara Shorey

	4-6 Ad Learning Acad
	Aracelly Castillo
	Office Mngr.
	714-480-4300
	Aracelly.castillo@sausd.us 
	Kim Garcia

	K-3 Carver
	Silvia Ruvalcaba
	Site Clerk
	714-564-2000
	Silvia.ruvalcaba@sausd.us
	Kim Ahvari

	K-5 Davis
	Marilyn Morales
	Site Clerk
	714-564-2200
	Marilyn.morales@sausd.us
	Robert Anguiano

	K-5 Diamond
	Erika Magallon
	Site Clerk
	714-480-8100
	Erika.magallon@sausd.us
	Denise Bertrand

	K-5 Edison
	Aida Alcala
	Office Mngr.
	714-433-6900
	aida.alcala@sausd.us 
	Gina Zyburt

	K-8 Esqueda
	Yesenia Ortega
	Data Spec
	714-431-1570
	Yesenia.ortega@sausd.us 
	Kevin Tonai

	K-5 Franklin
	Valerie Calleros
	Site Clerk
	714-564-2900
	Valerie.calleros@sausd.us
	Rita Pereira

	K-5 Fremont
	Jessica Ordaz
	Site Clerk
	714-972-4300
	jessica.ordaz@sausd.us
	Maricela Roque

	K-5 Garfield
	Robin Saltzer
	TOSA
	714972-5306
	Robin.saltzer@sausd.us
	Kasey Klappenback

	K-5 Greenville
	Ana Tapia Mendoza
	Office
	714-558-3400
	ana.tapiamendoza@sausd.us 
	Felisa Gear

	K-5 Harvey
	Lucy Cortez
	TOSA
	714-430-6200
	Lucia.cortez@sausd.us
	Robert McDonald

	K-7 Heninger
	Julia Montes
	Counselor
	714-953-3807
	Julia.montes@sausd.us 
	William Skelly

	K-5 Heroes
	Dana Palomino
	TOSA
	714-568-9600
	dana.palomino@sausd.us
	Rebecca Churnside

	K-5 Hoover
	Monica Aguirre
	TOSA
	714-564-2100
	monica.aguirre@sausd.us
	Armando Gutierrez

	K-5 Jackson
	Jennifer Penman
	TOSA
	714-569-3500
	jessica.esquivel@sausd.us  
	Norris Perez

	K-6 Jefferson
	Maria Sandoval
	TOSA
	714-431-3800
	Maria.sandoval@sausd.us 
	Fernando Duran

	K-5 Kennedy
	Goldeen Burton
	TOSA
	714-972-5700
	goldeen.burton@sausd.us 
	Steven Kotsubo

	K-5 King
	Dr.Norma Valenzuela
	TOSA
	714-972-6056
	Norma.valenzuela@sausd.us
	Eleanor Rodriguez

	K-5 Lincoln
	Ana Enriquez
	Office Mngr.
	714-972-6200
	ana.enriquez@sausd.us
	Edna Velado

	K-5 Lowell
	Silvia Macias
	TOSA
	714-972-6300
	Silvia.macias@sausd.us 
	Miriam Gonzalez-Perez

	K-6 Madison
	Sandy Torres
	Office Mngr.
	714-972-6400
	Sandy.torres@sausd.us 
	Lisa Gonzalez-Solomon

	K-5 Martin
	Karah George
	TOSA
	714-480-8008
	Karah.george@sausd.us 
	Peter Richardson

	0-5 Mitchell CDC
	Tricia Shepherd
	Prog Spec
	714-430-5656
	Patricia.shepherd@sausd.us
	Mark Bello

	K-5 Monroe
	Hilda Romero
	
	714-569-9700
	hilda.romero@sausd.us 
	Betty Tamara-Rios

	K-5 Monte Vista
	Jenny Taylor
	TOSA
	714-564-8503
	jennifer.taylor@sausd.us 
	Meg Greene

	K-5 Muir Fund
	Catherine Roldan
	
	714-972-6700
	cathaerine.roldan@sausd.us  
	Laura Martin

	K-5 Pio Pico
	Jean Alexander
	TOSA.
	714-972-7500
	jean.alexander@sausd.us 
	Lupe Gomez

	4-5 Romero-Cruz
	Traci Pedersen
	TOSA
	714-564-8008
	traci.pedersen@sausd.us 
	Diana Torres

	K-5 Roosevelt
	Cristina Bernal
	Site Clerk
	714-564-4200
	cristina.bernal@sausd.us 
	Jaime Ramirez

	K-8 Santiago
	Imelda Godinez
	Office Mngr
	714-564-8400
	imelda.godinez@sausd.us
	Jimmy Bruhl

	K-8 Santiago
	Brenda Estrada
	Office Asst.
	714-564-8400
	Brenda.estrada@sausd.us
	Jimmy Bruhl

	K-5 Sepulveda
	Gabriela Beltran
	TOSA
	714-433-6512
	Gabriela.beltran@sausd.us
	Ana Gonzalez

	K-6 Taft
	Cynthia Hernandez
	Office Mngr
	714-550-1400
	cynthia.hernandez@sausd.us
	Herminio Bautista

	K-5 Thorpe
	Berenice Sanchez
	Office Mngr
	714-430-5800
	Berenice.sanchez@sausd.us
	Cindy Landsiedel

	K-5 Walker
	Tanya Guzman
	TOSA
	714-647-2810
	Tanya.guzman@sausd.us 
	Mariana Garate

	K-5 Washington
	Gaby Mejia
	Site Clerk
	714-445-5100
	gabriela.mejia@sausd.us
	Jackie Ochoa

	K-5 Wilson
	Dr. Mark VanHorn
	TOSA
	714-564-8188
	mark.vanhorn@sausd.us 
	Erica Graves

	6-9 Ad Learning Acad
	Aracelly Castillo
	Office Mngr.
	714-480-4300
	Aracelly.castillo@sausd.us 
	Kim Garcia

	Carr
	Martin DeSantiago
	ORC
	714-480-4107
	Martin.desantiago@sausd.us
	Jose Luis Pedroza

	Lathrop
	Sylvia Ramirez
	Com Liaison
	714-567-2002
	Sylvia.ramirez@sausd.us
	Stuart Caldwell

	MacArthur
	Bertha Benevides
	Asst Prin
	714-568-7700
	Bertha.benevides@sausd.us 
	David Casper

	McFadden
	Chris Chavez
	Fam Outreac
	714-479-4008
	Chris.chavez@sausd.us
	Ignacio Muniz

	Mendez Fund
	Tina Tran
	Counselor
	714-972-7822
	Tina.tran@sausd.us
	Gabriel Moreno

	Sierra Prep
	Griselda Rubalcava
	Com/Fam
	714-567-3520
	Griselda.rubalcava@sausd.us
	Elisa Younger

	Sierra Prep
	Kristen Campos
	Registrar
	714-567-3520
	Kristen.campos@sausd.us
	Elisa Younger

	Spurgeon
	Marylou Ontiveros
	Registrar
	714-480-2200
	marylou.ontiveros@sausd.us 
	Diana Torres

	Villa Fund
	Alfredo Torres
	Asst Prin
	714-558-4861
	alfredo.torres@sausd.us 
	Anissa Sequeida

	Willard
	Angela Bahena
	ComFamLiais
	714-480-4800
	angela.bahena@sausd.us  
	Amy Scruton

	Century
	Viviana Lopez
	ComFamLiais
	714-568-7429
	Viviana.lopez@sausd.us 
	Jonathan Swanson

	Chavez
	Jessie Penunuri
	ORC
	714-430-5700
	Jessie.penunuri@sausd.us 
	Matt Cruz

	Godinez
	Dr. Michael Lee
	Asst Prin
	714-433-6710
	Michael.lee@sausd.us 
	Jesse Church

	Godinez
	Leonor De la Guila
	Asst Prin
	714-433-6600
	Leonor.delaguila@sausd.us
	Jesse Church

	Independent Study Pr
	
	
	714-565-5400
	
	Katy Castellanos-Consolida

	Lorin Griset Acad
	Jessie Penunuri
	ComFamLiais
	714-648-2900
	Jessie.penunuri@sausd.us 
	Michael Parra

	Middle College
	Damon Voight
	Principal
	714-953-3905
	damon.voight@sausd.us 
	Damon Voight

	Saddleback
	Julie Anderson
	ORC
	714-290-9368
	Julie.anderson@sausd.us 
	Ed Bustamante

	Santa Ana HS
	Rosa Rodrigues
	ORC
	714-567-4924
	Rosa.rodrigues@sausd.us 
	Jeff Bishop

	Segerstrom
	Gabriela Griset
	Counselor
	714-241-5008
	Gabrielle.griset@sausd.us 
	Duncan McCulloch

	Valley
	Meliza Lozano
	Com/Fam
	714-241-6526
	Meliza.lozano@sausd.us 
	Hector Galicia

	REACH Academy
	Tina Costa
	Office Asst
	714-796-9000
	Tina.costa@sausd.us 
	Trucker Clark
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